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Tracé : Cabrieres - 05/01/12
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Distance totale  

Montée  

Descente  

Y Minimum  

Y Moyen  

Y Maximum  

:

:

:

:

:

:

19.500 km

1051 m

1057 m

97 m

228 m

488 m

Déplacements  

Arrêts  

Heure de début  

Heure de fin  

Amplitude  

:

:

:

:

:

04:39:20

01:27:01

08:50:22

14:56:43

06:06:21


